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STANDOX

PRIMERS AND
FILLERS

NON SANDING
PRIMER

WATERBORNE
BASECOAT
TOPCOATS

CLEARCOATS

Junio 2008

1K Primer Filler

VOC ProfFiller

VOC Premium Filler

VOC NonStop Primer

Filler

Standohyd Basecoat

VOC Topcoat

HS Clear

VOC Premium Clear

VOC Platinum Clear

VOC HighPro Clear

DeVilbiss Automotive Refinishing Tel: (44) 1202 571111

DEVILBISS.

1.4 mm

1.4 - 1.6 mm

1.4 - 1.6 mm

Use GTi Pro

Use GTi Pro

Use GTi Pro

Use GTi Pro

Use GTi Pro

Use GTi Pro

Use GTi Pro

DeVILBISS

Use PRi

Use PRi

Use PRi

1.2-1.3 mm

1.3-1.4 mm

1.3-1.4 mm

1.3-1.4 mm

1.3-1.4 mm

1.3-1.4 mm

Use PRi

Use PRi

Use PRi

1.3-1.4 mm

Do Not Use

1.3-1.4 mm

Do Not Use

Do Not Use

Do Not Use

Do Not Use

DeVILBISS.

Use PRi

Use PRi

Use PRi
1.3-1.4 mm
1.2-1.3 mm
1.3-1.4 mm
1.3-1.4 mm
1.3-1.4 mm
1.3-1.4 mm

1.3-1.4 mm

Use SRi

Use SRi

Use SRi

Use SRi

0.8 - 1.0 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

Email: auto-refinish@itwfinishing.co.uk Web: http://www.devilbisseu.com

210 (Trans-Tech)

0.8 - 1.2 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

0.8 - 1.0 mm

0.8 - 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm

1.0- 1.2 mm



